Fastnet Stages Rally,

Sun

2007
Cct 28 19:18:49 2007

Driver/ Codriver

Eugene Donnel I'y/P.J. Toner
Andreas M kel sen/ A a Fl oene

Ti m McNul ty/ Eugene O Donnel |
Jones Gareth/David Myni han
Ray Breen/ Andrew Purcel |

Kevin Barrett/Barry Goodman
Mel vyn Evans/ Sean Mullally

Pj McG at h/ Danmi en Morrissey
Denis Cronin/Helen O Sull'ivan
Janmes OSul i van/ Bri an Duggan
Eoi n Doyl e/ Paul \Wal sh

Ceorge Tracey/Jane O Connor
Kevin Kel | eher/Martin Kell eher
W 1lie Fanni n/ Paddy Robi nson
Eyvi nd Brynil dsen/ Danmi en Connol |y
Al an Ri ng/ Adri an Deasy

Kei th Croni n/ Anthony O Conaill
lan Barrett/Eoin O Fl aherty
Kevi n O Donoghue/ Joe O Leary
Ant hony 0 Hal |l oran/ Charlie MEnery
Wesl ey Patterson/Ruth Guest
Trevor Milligan/Paul O arke
Gerry Cassi dy/ Paul Sheridan
Tadhg Li nehan/ Ger Healy

Vi ncent O Sheal/ Bri an Hickey
Philip Cross/David Kearney

O Donovan Cer/ O Donovan Steve
Thomas Fitzmaurice/ Fi onn Fol ey
Mar k Nangl e/ M ke O yen

Sean Lyons/ John Devi ne

Paul Elliott/Brian Doherty

Ni al | Cuinevan/ Leslie Stanley
Mar k Sheahan/ Frank Curtin
Leonard Downey/ Mark Mur phy
Tommy Doyl e/ Colin Fitzgerald
Janes Cassi dy/ Li sa Roe

Sean Fl anagan/Brian M1 |er

Pat Lowbridge/Ni all Kane

John Burke/ Martin Costello

Li am Egan/ Proi nsi as Mc Kenna
Jason McSweeney/ Tim O Donovan
Bi I |y Coogan/ Eugene Mc Grath

M chael Wal sh/ Dani en Wl sh
Gywn Thomas/ Greg McCart hy

Ken O Neill/Ronal d Ri ordan

Dar agh O Ri ordan/ Sean MtCart hy
Eoghan Cal nan/ Conor Cal nan

Dani en McCart hy/ Eanmon Hayes
Patrick Corcoran/ Amanda G | es

I an Roche/ Paul Roche

Ray Hilliard/ Torlac O Reilly
John Morris/C are Shorten
Peter ONeill/Nall O Sullivan
Li am Cooper/ Deni s Del aney

Onen Mur phy/ don nont gorery
Pet er Hughes/ Chris Evans
Martin Lordan/ Rory Hennessy
Jason O Mahony/ Jonat han O Mahony
Vi ncent Bennett/Frank Ryan

Ger O Connel | / Ken Car nody
Steve Roberts/Adri an Hayes

M chael MKennedy/ Andrew Mahon
O Mahony Jerry/ W1 1lie Buchanan
Davi d Jenni ngs/ CGer al di ne Jenni ngs
Dd Mur phy/ John Mur phy

Jerry OCal | aghan/ Jonat hon OCal | aghan

Addr ess

Co. Londonderry
Nor way

Scot | and

Wl es

Ki | kenny
Lout h

Li nerick
wexf ord
Cor k

Cor k

Ki | kenny
Mayo

Cor k

. Dublin
Nor way

Dubl i n

Cor

. Kildare
Kerry
Care
Cor k
Meat h
Fer managh
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Kerry
Cor k
Cor k
Kerry
Meat h
Cor k
Cavan
Cor k

Li meri ck
Cor k
Longford
Meat h

Ki | dare
O faly
Meat h
Monaghan
Cor k

Ki I kenny
Cor k
Cor k
Kerry
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k

. Limerick
Cor

Gal way

Co. Cork

Co. Cork

Co. Cork

Wl es

Cor k

Co. Cork
Cor k
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Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
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Co
Co
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.

Conpetitors List

Starters
Make C ass
Skoda Fabi a 8
Ford Focus 8
Subaru | npreza 8
Ford TBA 8
Ford TBA 8
Subaru | npreza 8
Subaru | npreza 8
Subaru | npreza 8
Subaru | npreza 8
Subaru | npreza 8
Subaru WRC 8
Peugeot 206 WRC 8
M t subi shi Lanc 4
Subaru | npreza 4
M t subi shi Evo 4
Subaru | npreza 4
M t subi shi Lanc 4
Subaru | npreza 4
M t subi shi Lanc 8
Opel Manta 400 14
Ford Escort M 13
Ford Escort M 14
Ford Escort G3 14
BMW MB 14
Ford Escort Cos 15
Ford Escort Cos 15
Ford Escort Cos 15
M t subi shi Evo 4
Subaru | npreza 4
Subaru | npreza 4
M t subi shi Evo 4
Subaru | npreza 8
Renault Cio Su 6
Ford Escort 13
Ford Escort MK 13
Ford Escort M 12
Subaru | npreza 4
Subaru | npreza 4
Subaru | npreza 4
M t subi shi Evo 8
Honda G vic 11
BMW MB 14
Ford Escort M 14
Ford Cosworth 15
Ford TBA 6
Opel Corsa 6
Ford Escort 13
Honda CGivic 11
Toyota Starl et 11
Renault dio Su 6
M t subi shi Lanc 4
Ford Cosworth 15
Ford Escort MK 11
Ford Escort 11
M t subi shi Evo 4
Ford Escort 13
Ford Escort M 9A
Honda Givic 11
M t subi shi Lanc 4
Ford Escort RS 12
Ford Escort M 12
Toyota Corolla 11
Ford Escort M 10
Ford Escort M 10
Ford Escort MK 12
Toyota Starl et 12

Fast net

Sun

Car

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
154
155
156
157
159
160
161
162

Stages Rally, 2007
Cct 28 19:18:49 2007

Driver/ Codriver

John Paul Ruth/Ki m Ryan

Shar key Ger ar d/ JOHN OVAHONY

Pat Cal | anan/ Kennet h Shi el

Davi d Randl es/ John Young
WIlliamButtimer/Aoife MCarthy
Robert Rohu/lvan Buchanan

Ci aran Casey/ Steven C ar ke

Con Ml cahy/ Jonat han Keane
James Col lins/Pat O Driscoil
Philip G les/Aoife Buttiner

Rol and Doherty/P.j O Dowd

Danny Creedon/Derry Collins

Vi ctor Beani sh/ Susan Beani sh
Denis O Brien/M chael O Riordan
Noel Lappin/ Gerard Hyl and

Pat O Sul | i van/ John O Shea
Conor Cavanagh/ Ji my Jor dan
John McCarthy/ Fergus Harrington
Di armui d Lynch/ Eoi n McArt hy
Gavi n Wal sh/ Kennet h O Rour ke
Patrick Cal nan/ Trevor MCarthy
Shay Byrne/ Del aney John

Dan O Sullivan/M chelle O Sullivan
Vi ncent Twohi g/ Ger Fehily

Paul O Connel I/ Carol O Connel |
John S Quill/Caroline Kearney
Col m Forde/ Jonat hon Trill

Tony Cal nan/ Fearghal O Donoghue
Ki eran Marshal |/ Derry O Mahony
Sean O Donavan/ Karl Atkinson
Pat Casey/ Kenneth Ful | er

Jason OBrien/ Denis CDonovan
John Spillane/ David Carr

Bri an O Mahony/ M chel l e Gal | wey
Ant hony Whel t on/ Joanne Mur phy
W liam Wl sh/ Edmond O Nei | |
Shawn Qui n/ Dave Dunne

Pet er Desnond/ Bri an Magan
WlliamKiely/T.O Sullivan
Padr ai g Di neen/ St ephen Ferriter
Andr ew Lang/ Tom Maguire

Dani el Lucey/ Martin Buckl ey

Ri chi e Long/ Barry Duggan

Ki eran Hayes/Noelle OReilly
Tormmy Whel t on/ Noel Crow ey

Paul Buckl ey/ Ger Jnr Buckl ey000
Paul Archer/Killian Tate

Adrian Levis/Eric Deane

Al an d arke/ Janmes Ki ngston

Sar ah Moyni han/ Any Moyni han
Paul Browne/ Mar garet Browne

Col eman Hurl ey/ Sean Hol | and

Noel McCarthy/ St ephen Ki ngst on
Donal Di nneen/ M chael Cotrell
Keith Ross/ N all Helen

George Jagoe/ Al an Ml | i gan

Cat herine Levis/Laurna Levis
Kennet h McHal e/ Der ek McCart hy
Bill G es/Lisa Wyte

John Wite/ Alan O Mahony

Henry Jenni ngs/ Al |l yn Jenni ngs
Thomas O Sul l'i van/ Brendan O Mahoney
John Buttiner/Declan Buttiner
Des Col l'i ns/John Carthy

Noel Brady/Ri chard Davis

Noel O Regan/ Andrew Beami sh

Addr ess

Co. Kil kenny
Co. Donegal
Gal way

Co. Kerry
Co. Cork
Cor k

Cor k

Li merick
Cor k
Cor k

Li merick
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cavan
Cor k

_‘
~

Cor k
Kerry
Cor k
Cor k
wexf ord
Cor k
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Cor k

Co. Cork
Co. Cork
Cor k

Co. Cork
Co. Kerry
Co. Kildare
Co. Cork
Co. Cork
Cor k

Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Meat h
Cor k
Waterford
Ti pperary
Cor k
Cor k
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Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Mayo
Cor k
Cor k
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Kerry
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
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Conpetitors List

Starters
Make Cd ass
Peugeot 206 7
Honda Civic 3
Honda Civic 7
Ni ssan Al nera 7
Ford Escort M 13
Ford Escort M 13
Tal bot Sunbeam 10
Vauxhal | Corsa 10
Vauxhal | Corsa 9A
Toyota Corolla 11
Opel Corsa 9A
Toyota TBA 12
Opel Corsa 9
Vauxhal | Corsa 9A
Ford Escort M 9A

Honda Integra T
Ford Escort M
Peugeot 306
Ford Escort M
Honda Civic
Peugeot 106

Tal bot Sunbeam
Opel Manta
Subaru Legacy
Honda Givic
Citroen C R2
Peugeot 206 Cup
Subaru | npreza
Honda Civic Typ
Peugeot 206 Cup
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Ford Escort M
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Corolla

Vauxhal | TBA
Peugeot 106
Vauxhal | Corsa
Ford Fiesta
Vauxhal | Astra
Ford KAA

Peugeot 205 GTi
Ford Escort MK
Peugeot 106
Vauxhal | Corsa
Suzuki Swift
Vauxhal | Corsa
Peugeot 206 Cup
Honda Givic

Opel Astra
Toyota Corolla
Peugeot 205 GTi
Ford TBA

Suzuki Swift
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Yaris
Toyota GT Coupe
Honda GCivic
Toyota Corolla
Peugeot 205 GTi
Subaru | npreza
Ford Escort M
Ford TBA

Suzuki Swift GT




Fastnet Stages Rally, 2007

Sun
Car

163
164
165
166
167
169
170
171
172
173
175
176
177
181
182
183
184
186
187

Cct 28 19:18:49 2007
Driver/ Codriver

Onen Crow ey/ John Caverly

Davi d Cal nan/ John Cal nan

M chael Lynch/ Conni e Lynch
Lennon Donal / O Donoughue Andy
Tony Hennessy/ Al an Wiyt e

Al an O Ri ordan/ Ant hony Jordan
St ephen Sheehan/ Paul Sheehan
M chael Forde/stephen Quin
Jeremiah O Flynn/ Sean O Flynn
Shane Mangan/ Deni s Gui ney

Pat Ryan/ Adri an CConnerl |

St ephen Carey/ Mark Lee

W 1ie Kehoe/ Mari e Kehoe
Johnny Casey/ Vi ncent Goggin
Johnny Fitzgeral d/Jerry MCarthy
Johnny Sheehan/ Bob Canpi on
Kevi n O Donohoe/ Paddy Mur phy
Martin Burke/ Pat Taaffe

Tony Canny/ Ai dan Canny

Fastnet Historic Rally 2007

Li am Sheehan/ Mar k Doody

M cheal Cremin/ Noreen Millins
Davi d Cremni n/Johnny O Shea
Martin Sheahan/Barry Mirphy
John Curran/John Fi nnegan

Fastnet Junior Rally 2007

John Stafford/ Anne Marie Kennedy
Brian Cul |l en/ James Barron

Earmon Dul | ea/ Chri st opher Hayes
Jason Roycroft/Alison Levis

Jonat an Roycroft/ Chri stopher Keohane

Paul Twoney/ Mark Hal | i ssey
Sean Moyl an/ Conor O Fl ynn

John O Sul livan/Denny Oiordan
Billy MCarthy/Danien Fl emming
Davi d Fl em ng/ Ki eran Doherty
Davi d Power/ Decl an Fennel |

Der mot Roche/ Patrick Roche
Doni e O Bri en/ Onen Mur phy
Patrick Barry/Bernard Fol ey
Der mot Ryan/ Pa Baker

Addr ess

Cor k

Cor k

Cor k

Cor k

Cor k

Cor k

Cor k

Cor k

Li meri ck
Cor k

Cor k
Wexf ord
Cor k
Kerry

Ti pperary
Wexf ord
Sligo

Ki | kenny
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Co. Cork
Co. Cork
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k

Wexf ord
Wexf ord
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k
Cor k

Kerry
Kerry
Wat erford
Wexf ord
Cor k
Cor k
Care
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starters in Fastnet Stages Rally, 2007
starters in Fastnet Historic Rally 2007

starters in Fastnet Junior Rally 2007

Conpetitors List
Starters

Make

Ford Escort M
Suzuki Swift GT
Honda Civic
Ford Kaa
Toyota Corolla
Ford kaa

Tal bot Sunbeam
Tal bot Sunbeam
Vauxhal | Chevet
Ford Escort M
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Ford Escort M
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort M
VW Pol o

Ford Escort M
Ni ssan M cra
Ford Escort M

Ford Escort

Saab 99 EMS Tur
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M

Vauxhal | Corsa
Vauxhal | Corsa
Suzuki Swift GT
Suzuki Swift GI
Suzuki Swift GT
VW Nova

Peugeot 205 GTi
Toyota Corolla
Ni ssan M cra
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Suzuki Swift GI
Peugeot 205 GTi
Suzuki Swift GT

C ass

9

9A

11
5
11
5
10
11
10
12
3
6
11
10
10
1
10
5
10

Fastnet Stages Rally,

2007

Sun Cct 28 19:18:49 2007

Car

Driver/ Codriver

Conpetitors List
Starters

Addr ess Make Cd ass




